Nachname
Busse

Poll

Winter
Hummel
Kunz
Heilenkétter
Margies
Pietschmann
Pietschmann
Meyl
Augustin
VoR

Teilnehmende Gyndkologen mit Mammographie

Vorname
Annette

Nina

Daniel

Sigrid Roswitha
Thomas Michael
Uwe

Andreas
Diethard Michael
Vera Melanie
Julian

Lee Ann

Walter

PLZ

23701
23701
24941
25348
25746
25524
21481
23564
23564
24321
23758
24306

Ort

Eutin

Eutin
Flensburg
Glickstadt
Heide
Itzehoe
Lauenburg
Libeck
Libeck
Litjenburg
Oldenburg
Plon

Strasse
Peterstralle 15
PeterstralRe 15
Langberger Weg 4

An der Chaussee 28 a

Esmarchstrafie 50
Robert-Koch-Str. 2
Alte Wache 12
Hiixtertorallee 23
Hixtertorallee 23
Niederstrafle 11
Markt 19

Markt 14

Telefon
04521 778080
04521 778080
0461 430420383
04124 93530
0481 7851701
048217720
04153 4915
0451 794770
0451 794770
04381 6533
04361 2761
04522 9888



